

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
WIDENING
NC 33 IN VICINITY OF NC 306

			S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION		ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	
			WILSON, NC		AHOSKIE, NC		TARBORO, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		15000.00		16000.00	5700.00
0002	0043000000-N	226 GRADING	Lump Sum		43800.00		40000.00	51000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	20.50	2050.00	20.00	2000.00	3000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	62.00	620.00	65.00	650.00	600.00
0005	0320000000-E	300 FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	20 SY	5.00	100.00	2.50	50.00	700.00
0006	0366000000-E	310 15" RC PIPE CULV III	44 LF	75.00	3300.00	40.00	1760.00	2904.00
0007	0384000000-E	310 30" RC PIPE CULV III	4 LF	170.00	680.00	80.00	320.00	1720.00
0008	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	65.00	3250.00	75.00	3750.00	2550.00
0009	1489000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	450 TON	80.00	36000.00	60.50	27225.00	34650.00
0010	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,400 TON	55.00	77000.00	60.50	84700.00	102200.00
0011	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	650 TON	55.00	35750.00	60.50	39325.00	39650.00
0012	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	130 TON	550.00	71500.00	650.00	84500.00	74750.00
0013	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		4000.00		10000.00	4000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	3,835 LF	0.81	3106.35	0.81	3106.35	3835.00
0015	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	3,705 LF	0.89	3297.45	0.89	3297.45	3705.00
0016	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	3.00	300.00	4.00	400.00	800.00
0017	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	700.00	700.00	1400.00	1400.00	1270.00
0018	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	4.00	200.00	10.00	500.00	425.00
0019	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00	200.00	2100.00	420.00	422.00
0020	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,795 SY	2.25	4038.75	1.75	3141.25	2872.00
0021	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	200 LF	4.75	950.00	12.00	2400.00	2400.00
0022	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	50 LB	9.75	487.50	15.00	750.00	750.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0024	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	4.00	200.00	15.00	750.00	750.00
0025	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00	200.00	2100.00	420.00	423.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL 308730.05		TOTAL 328865.05	TOTAL 343076.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL 308730.05		SUB-TOTAL 328865.05	SUB-TOTAL 343076.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
WIDENING
NC 33 IN VICINITY OF NC 306

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		15000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		46480.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100	CY	15.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	10	TON	34.40
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	20	SY	3.50
0006	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	44	LF	28.75
0007	0384000000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULV III	4	LF	62.50
0008	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	31.73
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	450	TON	85.59
0010	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,400	TON	81.99
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	650	TON	70.76
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	130	TON	710.70
0013	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		36000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	3,835	LF	1.07
0015	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	3,705	LF	1.07
0016	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF	3.50
0017	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	1284.00
0018	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	5.35
0019	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2	TON	1284.00
0020	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,795	SY	1.00
0021	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	200	LF	4.82
0022	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	50	LB	8.70
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	2000.00
0024	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	5.35
0025	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2	TON	1284.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 410126.40

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 410126.40

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	1	308730.05
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	2	328865.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	3	343076.00
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	4	410126.40